
 
 

2024-2025 Staff Directory 
 
Headteacher|DSL 

 
Mr Dan Pateman, B.A. (Hons) 

 
d.pateman@vcp.sch.je 

Deputy Headteacher|DSL Mrs Emily-Rose Le Cuirot, B.Ed (Hons) e.kimber@vcp.sch.je 
Finance & School Secretary Mrs Wendy Gorvel  w.gorvel@vcp.sch.je  
Admissions & Communications 
School Administrator 

Mrs Katharine Illing 
Mrs Serena Senior 

k.illing@vcp.sch.je 
s.senior@vcp.sch.je 

Caretaker Mr Lee Jackson l.jackson@vcp.sch.je 
   

 
Year 3 

  

Teacher|PSHE|RE Subject Lead Mrs Karen Bull, B.A. (Hons), PGCE k.bull@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher|Maths Subject Lead 
Teacher 

Miss Sofia Nicolle, B.A. (Hons) 
Miss Tailah Boylan, B.Ed (Hons) QTS 

s.nicolle@vcp.sch.je 
t.boylan@vcp.sch.je 
 

 
Year 4 
Teacher|SLT|Phase Leader Years 3/4 

 
 
Mr Sam Fisher, B.A. (Hons), PCE 

 
 
s.fisher@vcp.sch.je 

Teacher Mrs Simone Le Feuvre, B.Ed (Hons) s.lefeuvre@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher  Mrs Justine Blackstone, B.A. (Hons), PGCE j.blackstone@vcp.sch.je  
Teacher Ms Frances Barlow, B.Ed (Hons) f.barlow@vcp.sch.je 

 

 
Year 5 

  

Teacher|SLT|Phase Leader Years 5/6 
Teacher|English|History Subject Lead            
Teacher|Computing IT Subject Lead 
 

Mrs Larissa Rankin, B.A. (Hons) 
Miss Harriet Simon, BSc (Hons), PGCE 
Mr Michael Delahunty, B.A. (Hons) 
 

l.rankin@vcp.sch.je 
h.simon@vcp.sch.je 
m.delahunty@vcp.sch.je 
 

 
Year 6 

  

   
Teacher|Art|DT Subject Lead Mrs Alison Hart, B.Ed (Hons) a.hart@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher 
Teacher 

Miss Jessica Cross B.A. (Hons), PGCE 
Miss Emily Starkie B.A. (Hons) 

j.cross@vcp.sch.je 
e.starkie@vcp.sch.je 
 

 
Specialist Subject Teachers 
SENco|SLT|DSL  

 
 
Miss Caroline Finch, B.A. (Hons)  

 
 
c.finch@vcp.sch.je 

Teacher of French Mrs Emma Ecobichon, B.Ed (Hons) 
(CANTAB) 

e.ecobichon@vcp.sch.je 

Teacher of Music & Drama 
Teacher of Science 

Miss Robyn Lezala, B.A. (Hons) 
Mrs Wendy Pateman, BSc (Hons), PGCE 

r.lezala@vcp.sch.je 
w.pateman@vcp.sch.je 

Teacher of PE Mr Ben Silva, B.A. (Hons) b.silva@vcp.sch.je 
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Support Staff   
 
LSA|The Beehive Manager 

 
Mrs Lynda Le Gallais 

 
l.legallais@vcp.sch.je 

Learning Support Assistant  
Emotional Literacy Support Assistant 
Learning Support Assistant                              
Learning Support Assistant 
Learning Support Assistant 
Learning Support Assistant 
Learning Support Assistant 
Learning Support Assistant 
 

Mrs Rachel Du Feu 
Mrs Kirsten Slatter 
Miss Kimberly Phipps 
Mrs Nadine Renehan 
Mrs Holly Howard 
Mrs Louise Lewis 
Mrs Katie Burrow 
Mrs Kelly Paterson 

r.dufeu@vcp.sch.je 
k.slatter@vcp.sch.je 
k.phipps@vcp.sch.je 
n.renehan@vcp.sch.je 
h.howard@vcp.sch.je  
l.lewis@vcp.sch.je 
k.burrow@vcp.sch.je 
k.paterson@vcp.sch.je 
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